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Concorso ta * ' |r. 2{ Grad. h

Conco Post el i |nz
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 1 CAVALLUCCI FABIO 10/05/1970 PG 1265 Q R 2017 0 2 PGVCO010007
A001 ARTEE IMNV NN 2 GALLETTI SILVIA 28/04/1969  FI 1035 Q 2017 0 O PGIC834002
A001 ARTE E IMN NN 3 CIANNAVEI MARIA EMILIA  16/07/1979 RI 79 2017 0 0O PGIS026007
AQ01 ARTE E IMN NN 4 GINEPRI SABRINA 02/09/1969 PG 69,5 Q 2017 0 0 X PGVCO010007
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 5 DORONZO SAVIO 18/01/1982 BA 66 2017 0 0 X PGPC02000E
AQ01 ARTE E IMV NN 6 MENESTO FRANCESCA 03/03/1981 CH 655 2017 0 0 X PGPC02000E
AQ01- ARTE E IMM NN 7 FIORUCCI MARTINA 23/01/1988 PG 63,5 2017 0 0 X PGIC847004
AQ001 ARTE E IMM NN 8 CERBELLA KATIA 15/09/1973 EE 62 Q R- 2017 0 3 PGIS034006
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 9 ALLASIA ELENA 26/11/1981 TO 62 Q 2017 0 O PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMNV NN 10 FRANCHI ELISABETTA 02/09/1971 PG 60 Q R 2017 02 PGIC84300R
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 1" CORAZZ| CHIARA 25/07/1985 PG 59 R 2017 0 2 PGIS034006
A001 ARTEE IMV NN 12 PICCHI NICOLA 02/12/1983 PG 58,5 2017 0 O PGTF02701G
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 13 RACCIO CLAUDIA 11/04/1980 CE 56 R .2017 0 1 X PGSDO03000P
A0C01 ARTE E IMV NN 14 BARONE PAOLA 29/06/1966 CH 55,5 Q 2017 ‘0 O PGIS02900P
A001 ARTE E IMNM NN 15 MOROSI SERENA 27/111978 PG 51 Q 2017 0 0 X PGPC07000G
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 16 PETTIROSSI CHIARA 06/01/1981 PG 47 Q 2017 0 O PGIS02900P
A001 ARTE E IMN NN 17 ACONE DEBORAH 18/05/1974 NA 47 R 2017 0 3 PGVC010007
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 18 GIROLOMINI DANIELA 07/011979 PG 47 2017 0 0 PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 19 PERONE MARIA 12/10/1986 CE 43,5 2017 0 0O PGVCO010007
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 20 ESPOSITO ROSANDRA 18/01/1979 NA 43 R 2017 0 2 PGPCO01000X
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 21 AMADORI BARBARA 03/07/1982 PG 425 2017 0 O PGIC847004
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 22 UCCELLANI FRANCESCA 25/05/11970 PG 40 R 2017 0 1 PGIS034006
A001 ARTEE IMN NN 23 CICCONOFRI CARMEN 04/11/1986 MC 39 2017 0 0 X PGPC01000X
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 24 LOMBRICI VIRGINIA 30/05/1984 PG 38 2017 0 O PGIS00300E
A001 ARTEE IMV NN 25 FRONDIZI FRANCESCA 12/08/1977 PG 37 R 2017 0 3 PGIS02400G
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 26 BALLOTTI FANNY 23/01/1980 RE 37 2017 0 0 PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 27 SIRCHIO VALENTINA 11/01/1984 PG 36 2017 0 O PGSD03000P
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 28 VOCINO ROSA 23/06/1973 FG 35 L R 2017 0 2 PGIS03600T
A001  ARTE E IMM NN 29 SCHICCHI LAURA 17/0711979 PG 35 Q R 2017 0 2 PGPS02000N
AO0O1 ARTE E IMN NN 30 TEMPERATO MARCO 17/01/1991 CE 35 2017 0 0 PGPS030008
A0O1 ARTE E IMv NN 31 PEDINI GIULIA 26/02/1987 PG 35 2017 0 O PGIS02400G
AO0O1 ARTE E IMN NN 32 VEDOVATI LAURA 04/11/1983 PG 34,5 R 2017 0 1 PGPS02000N
AOO1 ARTE E IMv NN 33 BURLA ANGELA 19/06/1982 PG 34,5 2017 0 0 X PGIS03600T
AOO1 ARTE E IMV NN 34 CAPACCI ALICE 01/12/1988 PG 34,5 2017 0 O PGIC83700D
AO0O1 ARTE E IMv NN 35 ALICATA ALESSIA 04/12/1984 SR 34 2017 0 O PGIC85300A
AOCO1 ARTE E IMM NN 36 BISCOTTINI GIOIA 23/08/1984 PG 34 2017 0 O PGIC85100Q
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 37 FRANCHI ALICE 30/01/1991 PG 335 2017 0 O PGPS02000N
AOO1 ARTE E IMV NN 38 MONALDI ELENA 23/09/1982 PG 33 R 2017 0 2 PGIC840009
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 39 FRONDUTI ELENA 07/01/1882 PG 33 R 2017 0 2 PGPS09000X
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 40 TROTTOLINI MICAELA 10/05/1973 PG 33 R 2017 0 2 PGIC833006
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 41 BERETTINI GIANLUCA 13/02/1969 EE 33 R 2017 0 2 PGIS00200P
A001 ARTE E IMN NN 42 AURICCHIO STELLA MARIA R 16/02/1957 FG 33 R 2017 0 2 PGPCO01000X
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 43 SANTINI JESSICA 14/01/1¢92 PG 33 2017 0 O PGIS00200P
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 44 SILVANI GIULIA 25/09/1991 PG 33 2017 0 0 PGIS026007
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 45 BOCCHINO FRANCESCO 1710711991 NA 33 2017 0 O PGPS03000X
AQ01 ARTE E IMM NN 46 NARDI GIULIA 14/07/1988 PG 33 2017 0 0 PG1S02400G
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 47 REA FRANCESCA 17/02/1988 PG 33 2017 0 0 PGIS02900P
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 48 CAPACCIOLA PAOLO 28/06/1986 PG 33 2017 0 0O PG1S02400G
A001 ARTE E IMN NN 49 CALDARONI BARBARA 06/04/1981 FR 33 2017 0 0O PGIC870005
A001 ARTE E IMN NN 50 MANCINI GABRIELE 10/09/1974 PG 33 2017 0 0 PGIC840009
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 51 NARDI PAOLO 21/071973 NA 33 2017 0 0 PGVC010007
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 52 PIERINI LORENZO 13/12/1980 PG 31 R 2017 0 1 PGIC85900A
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 53 CASCELLI GLORIA 23/111980 CO 30,9 2017 0 0O PGPCO07000G
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 54 MORELLI ISABELLA 17/04/11970 PG 30 R 2017 0 2 PG1S034006
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 55 NICCHI FRANCESCA 07/04/1967 CS 30 R 2017 0 2 PGMM21400G
A001 ARTEE IMM NN 56 FERRETTI STEFANIA 26/12/1968 PG 30 R 2017 0 1 X PGTF040001
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 57 LAMPIS FABRIZIO 25/1011975 CA 30 R 2017 0 1 PGPS09000X
A001 ARTEE IMV NN 58 PEDINI LETIZIA 26/02/11987 PG 30 2017 0 O PGIS02400G
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 59 INNOCENZI GIULIA 23/11/1985 PG 30 2017 0 O PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 60 TOMARELLI SARA 24/12/1984 AN 30 2017 0 0O PGMM21400G
AO001 ARTE E IMV NN 61 BARONI LETIZIA 17/10/1984 PG 30 2017 0 O PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 62 PAPI ELISABETTA 06/09/1980 PG 30 2017 0 O PGIC83000P
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 63 PANFILI FEDERICO 21/05/1966 M1 29,9 R 2017 0 1 PGIS02400G
A001 ARTE E IMN NN 64 TURRIONI ANGELA 25/05/1975 PG 29 R 2017 0 3 PGSD03000P
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 65 BIZZARRI MADDALENA 04/071975 PG 29 R 2017 0 2 X PGIS02900P
AO001 ARTE E IMv NN 66 OTTAVIANI MASSIMILIANO 14/03/1968 PG 29 R 2017 0 2 X PGTF040001
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 67 OTTAVIANI CARLO 16/04/1983 PG 29 R 2017 0 1 PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 68 ZIARELLI MATTEO 02/07/1988 PG 29 2017 0 0 PGIS02900P
AQCO1 ARTE E IMM NN 69 ROMANO TEODOLINDA 22/06/1987 CS 29 2017 0 0O PGIC862006
AOO1 ARTE E IMM NN 70 BELLIGI CHIARA 25/03/1987 PG 29 2017 0 0O PGTD11000Q
AOO1 ARTE E IMM NN 71 GUBBIOTTI GABRIELE 08/01/1986 PG 29 2017 0 0 PG1S02900P
AO001 ARTE E IMV NN 72 BROCCATELLI ELENA 31/08/1981 PG 29 2017 0 0O PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 73 SEQUINO NUNZIATA 27/04/1979 NA 29 2017 0 0O PGIC82300G
AO001 ARTEE IMV NN 74 AQUILINI FLAVIA 13/08/1975 RM 29 2017 0 0O PGPS02000N
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 75 MINGHETTI ALESSANDRA  12/10/1963 ~CO 29 2017 00 PGIC840009
ACO01 ARTE E IMV NN 76 PEPI STEFANO 06/01/1974 PG 28,5 R 2017 0 2 X PGTF040001
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 77 PICCIAFOCO ELISA 24/071983 PG 285 S 2017 0 0 PGIC84300R
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 78 ROSSI FEDERICA 10/05/1987 PG 28,5 2017 0 0O PGIS03600T
A001 ARTE E IMv NN 79 VESTRELLI VALERIA 26/11/1984 PG 28,5 2017 0 0 PGIC85100Q
AO001 ARTE E IMV NN 80 PETRALIA GIOVANNA 05/11/1978 CT 28 R 2017 0 1 X PGMM111007
AO001 ARTE E IMN NN 81 MANCINI ROMINA 29/01/1970- PG 28 S 2017 0 0O PGIS02900P
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 82 : MINELLI ELEONORA 27/06/1989 PG 28 2017 0 O PGIS034006
AQ01 ARTE E IMN NN 83 CACCIAMANI IRENE 31/07/1988 PG 28 2017 0 O PGTF040001
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 84 MATTIACCI SIMONA 05/05/1975 PG 28 2017 0 O PGIS03300A
A001  ARTE E IMM NN 85 IPPOLITI CARLA 06/03/1969 PG 28 2017 0 O PGIS00200P
A001 ARTE E IMV NN 86 FERRAMOSCHE MARCO 19/0711966 PG 27,5 G R 2017 0 2 X PGIC80800D
A001 ARTE E IMM NN 87 DE BALZO MANUELA 09/11/1984 SA 27,5 2017 0 O PGSD03000P
A001  ARTE E IMV NN 88 ALAIMO RAFFAELLA 15/0511971 GE 27,5 2017 0 0O PGIC84900Q
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CASCHETTO
BENI

MORI

BOTTA
PALMIOLI
ANGELI
MAZZACRELLI
GUARDUCCI
PANFILI
LANDI
DIOSONO
VOLPE
FIORUCCI
BALDELLI
CAPPANNELLI
ELEUTERI
PIMPINELLI
FOLIGNOLI
CHECCUCCI
ACCOGLI
SDEI
BINACCI
DALL'OLIO
MITI

MELA
TOSATTI
LORENZINI
TONI

DI CAMPLI
SIMONESCHI
VALECCHI
PROCACCI
BARLOZZINI
STORRI
RIZZI
FORTUNATI
LOLLINI
PIERMARINI
BERRETTONI
DRAGONI
PIANELLA
MIRTO
SIMONETTI
STANGONI
ALUNNO
MONTIONI
STELLA
LIOTTI
MASSIMO
BALDINELLI
FRANCHI
BOTTI
FARINELLI
COLAZINGARI
GUIDUBALDI
RADICCHI
BONCIARELLI
FALCINELLI
GloIA
SARGENTINI
MARIONNI
MICANGELI
FERRETTI
LuPI
SEDRAN
ACONE
DENTECCHI
RONDINI
PICCHIAMI
TOMASSINI
NEVE
STROZZA
BERNI
GEROGIANNIS
ciccl
DANTUONO
SPITO
ALICATA

DI STEFANO
REALI

TOSTI
STANOJLOVIC
FARFANELLI
TINGOLI
FARAMELLI
FABBRI
SCASSELLATI
BALDUCCI
TABACCHIERA
ROCCHI
ANTONELLI
CHIAVOLOTTI
PICCIAFOCO

ANTONIO 26/10/1980
ANNA 14/05/1974
ERIKA 09/03/1984
MATTEO 15/09/1966
ANDREA 31/03/1983
ELENA 05/02/1982
ALESSIO 21/04/1979
ANNA RITA 11/06/1959
GIACOMO MARIA 25/12/1988
NICOLETTA 16/03/1972
MASSIMO 08/05/1967
EVA 09/06/1983
ELENA 12/12/1982
ANDREA 02/11/1973
ALESSANDRO  09/06/1986
ELISA 31/03/1981
PIERPAOLO 16/12/1967
NICOLETTA 01/02/1984
ELEONORA 06/12/1974
LIANA 27/09/1963
LORENZO 29/11/1980
LUCA 02/09/1978
OMBRETTA 10/03/1970
ARIANNA 15/06/1991
MAURO 05/02/1971
TEODORA 03/03/1954
CHIARA 08/10/1972
MONIA 13/08/1976
RITA AUGUSTA 06/11/1971
ALESSANDRA  28/10/1976
VALENTINA 17/08/1981
CHIARA 191011977
MARIA PAOLA  13/01/1969
ELEONORA 26/05/1981
ELISABETTA 12/06/1979
DANIELA 07/09/1978
CRISTINA 28/09/1980
CINZIA 15/08/1975
MOIRA 07/01/1976
FLAVIA 07/10/1970
SARA 20/12/19867
ELISA 24/1211979
MARTA 13/10/1980
FRANCESCA 27/02/1983
FRANCESCA 07/09/1980
STEFANIA 28/02/1984
MARCO SALVAT(27/09/1978
LAURA 17/05/1978
MARIA GRAZIA 07/12/1983
CHIARA 17/02/1988
MICHELA 05/02/1969
LIANA 2710911979
PAOLA 06/02/1967
FABIANA 03/09/1975
TANIA 30/05/1973
SONIA 19/05/1987
CLAUDIA 18/07/1980
MICHELA 16/04/1976
FRANCESCO 15/11/1986
CRISTIANA 16/04/1967
ROBERTA 10/02/1971
MARTA 26/09/1981
SARA 16/01/1980
VALENTINA 08/10/1981
EMANUELA 10/02/1975
DEBORAH 18/05/1974
EMANUELE 23/09/1974
SILVIA 04/09/1984
CHIARA 08/07/1985
SILVIA 03/05/1976
CRISTINA 02/03/1972
ANTONIETTA GE 10/03/1981
MICHELA 25/05/1980
GIAN MICHELE 30/07/1986
ROSA 2411111974
MARIA GRAZIA  11/04/1963
ALICE 12/01/1985
ALESSIA 04/12/1984
GIORGIA 08/02/1976
ELISABETTA 11/12/1981
MICHELA 26/04/1975
MILICA 25/04/1974
DIEGO 23/04/1988
ELENA 01/07/1987
MANUEL 26/02/1984
ELISA 17/10/1981
ELISABETTA 21/04/1985
ANNA CHIARA  18/01/1981
MARIA FLAVIA  14/09/1986
STEFANIA 16/04/1980
CLAUDIA 04/06/1965
ILARIA 19/0111978
CHIARA 19/07/1990
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PGVC010007
PGIC82200Q
PGIS03600T
PGIS02900P
PGPS02000N
PGIS03600T
PGMM21400G
PGIC840009
PGIS02400G
PGTF02701G
PGSD03000P
PGTD11000Q
PGTF02701G
PGTD11000Q
PGIS034006
PGPS02000N
PGPS030008
PGIC83700D
PGPS02000N
PGIS03600T
PGPS02000N
PGIS034006
PGIC834002
PGIS00200P
PGPC02000E
PGIS02900P
PGPS02000N
PGIS00200P
PGIC825007
PGTF010005
PGIC86100A
PGIC80700N
PGIS03300A
PGIS026007
PGIC84400L
PGIS03100P
PGPC07000G
PGTF040001
PGPC02000E
PGIC854007
PGTDO1000V
PGPS09000X
PGPS09000X
PGTDO1000V
PGPMO010004
PGIC83200A
PGTF040001
PGTEO1000A
PGIC867009
PGIS034006
PGPC07000G
PGVC010007
PGIC84900Q
PGIC86600D
PGTD11000Q
PGIS034008
PGIS03600T
PGIC840009
PGIC85100Q
PGIC869001
PGIC82200Q
PGIC82700V
PGIC869001
PGIS03100P
PGEE05200N
PGVC010007
PGIS03300A
PGPS030008
PGIS02900P
PGPC07000G
PGIC840009
PGPS02000N
PGIC84300R
PGIC862006
PGIS034006
PGIC86000E
PGIC86000E
PGIC85900A
PGPS030008
PGPCO02000E

- PGIC85900A

PGIC86100A
PGIC85900A
PGIC84900Q
PGIC83500T
PGPCO07000G
PGIS00200P
PGPC07000G
PGIC85600V
PGIS013005
PGPS02000N
PGTD11000Q
PGPS030008
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FOLLIERO FRANCESCA 15/01/1988
STACCIOLI ALESSIO 11/05/1987
ANDRICCIOLA  RAMONA 27/03/1990
CHIANELLA ALESSIA 02/12/1976
DOTTORINI OLIVIER BRUNO 20/08/1966
STIRATI SILVA 14/04/1986
CAPEZZALI LUISA 18/03/1977
SACCIA CRISTINA 09/10/1968
CIURNELLI LUISA 13/01/1960
MARINI VALENTINA 12/05/1983
MENICHETTI CHIARA 20/09/1991
CERASA MARTA 24/05/1991
MANINI FRANCESCA 29/03/1988
PEDETTA FRANCESCA 11/08/1979
MIGLIOSI CHIARA 24/04/1975
SCIAMANNA FRANCESCA 29/01/1978
PELAFIOCCHE ILARIA 11111977
LANA LAURA 14/01/1988
PARADISO TATIANA 18/03/1981
GIANSIRACUSA ANDREA 28/05/1992
TARDIOLI CHIARA 26/06/1991
NATALIZI MARINA 12/03/1978
RUVO MARIA 16/09/1989
LUPATTELLI PAOLO 04/07/1989
SEMENTILLI MARIA LUISA  26/08/1980
MARTINI FRANCESCO GIC 05/07/1979
RENZINI MARINA 24/03/1963
MORICONI MICHELE 10/12/1987
AUDDINO ROSA 27/07/1968
MARINI ANTONELLA 26/06/1979
GIROLOMINI GIULIANA 01/10/1973
PROIETTI BAVEF ELISABETTA 02/09/1978
GIOIA ALESSANDRO  07/03/1988
SCHISTI ILARIA 24/1111979
CAMPONOVO  CECILIA 24/05/1975
MATARAZZO LIVIA 15/02/1988
CAZZETTA MARIA ANTONEL 06/07/1976
ROMANO ROSALBA 20/03/1976
SPEZIALI SARA 19/01/1977
PALLOTTA GIANNA 14/08/1978
CONTI GABRIELLA 24/09/1981
NARDONE PATRIZIA 02/01/1961
ROSELLI MARIA PIA 17/07/1963
FERRARI CLAUDIO 28/01/1982
LEONI PATRIZIA 22/02/1974
BROSO DOMENICO 17/08/1973
DELL'OTTO ALESSANDRO  19/02/1982
ANASTASI VALERIA 01/08/1975
Luzi SIMONE 16/08/1975
BRACCI FEDERICO 21/1211981
LOMBARDI NICOLETTA MAR 24/07/1984
FRANCESCONI MAURO 29/06/1979
PAPI ALESSANDRA  26/09/1983
DONNADIO ANNA 07/02/1976
BECCAFICO SARA 06/03/1977
DI GIACOMO DANIKA 31/07/1983
GORETTI MARTA 22/12/1980
TODINI CHIARA 22/1211972
PATRITI ALESSIA 10/07/11975
SANTANGELO  MICHELE 08/05/1981
ALLEGRINI ANNA MARIA 08/03/1965
PALANGA SILVANA 10/02/1958
PACIFICI LEONARDO 11/05/1975
MAZZONI MICHELA 02/06/1980
MONTANUCCI  PIA 24/0711972
SCANDAGLIA  ANNALISA 15/09/1969
PERUZZI GIULIA 13/05/1987
LENA GABRIELE 26/01/1980
CURCIO LUDOVICA 05/04/1985
ROSSI PAOLO 29/01/1981
CECCHI DARIO 15/04/1987
POLCHI ALICE 22/04/1983
COLLELUORI MARIALUCE 04/11/1981
TRIPPELLA OSCAR 19/10/1987
MARTINA GLORIA 31/08/1987
MANNO SILVIA 05/01/1988
CALDERINI DANILO 05/09/1988
CINGOLANI FRANCESCA 28/05/1983
GARGANI MARIA 11/09/1979
BOMBARDIERE LUCA 26/09/1867
SIRCI FRANCESCO 02/12/1985
SUSTA UMBERTO 25/10/1981
PIERUCCI LUCIA 21/0511977
MORELLI OMBRETTA 1311111974
PIERINI TIZIANA 21/08/1985
BOLOTTI GIULIAMARIA  11/02/1980
VETERE FRANCESCO PA! 30/03/1975
FRITTELLA VALERIO 21/02/1984
CAUZILLO CLAUDIO 01/12/1986
MARCARI ILARIA 20/03/1986
MAROCCO DANIELA 08/06/1973
MONTINI CECILIA 20/07/1985
COSTANZI EVA 01/07/1991
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PGSD03000P
PGIC85300B
PGIC834002
PGIC842001
PGTF02701G
PGMM21400(
PGIC84300R
PGIC853008
PGPS09000X
PGIC86600D
PGIS034006
PGIC84300R
PGTDO1000V
PGIC870005
PGVC010007
PGIC83500T
PGPS02000N
PGIC867009
PGRI010008
PGRI010008
PGPCO07000G
PGIS00300E
PGIC833006
PGPC07000G
PGIC833006
PGIC85100Q
PGTDO1000V
PGIC834002
PGSDO03000P
PGIC80700N
PGPS02000N
PGIC84400L
PGIC862006
PGIS02400G
PGEE03600Q
PGIC86600D
PGPC07000G
PGVC010007
PGIC86000E
PGVC010007
PGIC84300R
PGIC86100A
PGVC010007
PGRHO1000R
PGIC842001
PGTEO1000A
PGIS03100P
PGIS00200P
PGPC07000G
PGVC010007
PGPS02000N
PGPS02000N
PGPS02000N
PGTEO1000A
PGMM18600L
PGPS030008
PGIS03300A
PGPS030008
PGIS03300A
PGPS030008
PGTF040001
PGIC82200Q
PGPS030008
PGIS02900P
PGIC84300R
PGIC86000E
PGPCO5000A
PGPS030008
PGIS03300A
PGIC83700D
PGPS030008
PGTF02701G
PGPS030008
PGPC04000Q
PGIC85900A
PGPMO010004
PGPC07000G
PGTF040001
PGPC07000G
PGIS03600T
PGPS02000N
PGTF010005
PGIS00300E
PGIC834002
PGIC854007
PGPM010004
PGIC85300A
PGIC84900Q
PGTEO01000A
PGPC02000E
PGMM111007
PGIC84900Q
PGPC02000E
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MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
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MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC.NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MATEMATIC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN
MUSICA SC NN

CACIONI ELISA 20/04/1990
RIDOLFI ARNALDO 06/06/1962
PROIETTI MONIA 09/04/1972
PERSAMPIERI  TANIA 23/08/1988
DI STEFANO MARIANGELA  30/05/1976
ORFEI STEFANO 1311011967
NATALINI CAMILLA 25/09/1991
CAIELLO GIADA 04/04/1990
BOVICELLI VALENTINA 13/02/1975
GAMBUCCI MARTA 22/06/1991
DE SANTIS MATTEO 18/06/1989
DORSO PASQUALE 15/08/1988
CHIERICI ELENA 09/03/1984
RAGNI MARIANNA 15/12/1980
FERRI VALENTINA 03/05/1989
PECORARI CATIA 03/04/1969
GATTI LAURA 15/07/1986
MENICHINI ARIANNA 12/09/1991
FORTUNATO  MARIANNA 05/07/1991
PENNONI PICCIC GIULIA 20/08/1991
GIOVANNINI ANDREA 24/04/1991
PANFILI ELEONORA 23/10/1990
GALLINELLA EMANUELE 24/08/1990
MARCHIANO  SILVIA 27/05/1989
MAGARA GABRIELE 19/02/1989
CARI LUIGI 16/02/1989
MECCA CARMEN 22/07/1988
PICCOLINO ALESSANDRA  06/02/1988
BARCHESI LUISA 05/08/1987
MINCIARELLI  LAURA 20/06/1987
GORI VALENTINA 24/07/1986
FANALI FEDERICA 27/12/1985
PIERONI ELENA 02/10/1984
LOMBARDI SARA 16/05/1984
ROSCIANO LUANA 28/09/1983
CAVALIERE STEFANIA CONC 30/11/1981
VANNOZZI LUCA 04/04/1979
AMPRIMO VALENTINA 24/12/1977
LAURET! ANNA 06/08/1977
TRUBBIANELLI MAURIZIO 07/07/1961
TOSERONI FULVIO 02/04/1978
FORTINI GLORIA 18/04/1985
ROMANI GABRIO 05/07/1973
ALLEGRETTI  LUCIA 27/01/1990
CATALDI ELEONORA 10/06/1989
CARRARA MARGHERITA  10/05/1985
LANDI RICCARDO 20/01/1975
SPORTOLARO  CARLO 21/07/1966
VESCOVI DIEGO 27/03/1993
PARRONI MARCO 28/11/1970
BICCHIELLI MARCO 15/04/1991
BAROLA CAROLINA 11/08/1988
SERVILI PAOLO 24/12/1973
PETROSI VALENTINA 17/02/1988
CAGNANI ROSY 17/01/1986
PROPERZI MARCO 12/05/1985
CORDASCO FRANCESCA  02/04/1984
MASCI SILVIA 23/08/1983
SANTINI ANDREA 25/07/1980
PESARESI ANDREA 31/12/1974
ZIARELLI SIMONE 09/10/1930
TAVERNELLI SILVIA 08/06/1981
FERRANTI ELISA 05/09/1982
MOSCETTI MARIA LUISA  06/05/1978
ANASTASIO MARIAGRAZIA  01/01/1980
BADIALI PAMELA 17/09/1975
CERBELLA AMBRA 21/09/1990
PROVVEDI PAOLA 29/03/1986
BERNABEI! MARTA 21/05/1975
CASTELLANI SILVIA 03/05/1974
ROSI MARCO 22/08/1987
STAGNI FILIPPO 09/05/1980
TROLLINI FRANCESCA  04/10/1983
CASCIARRI ELISA 19/09/1986
BALDICCHIA LUCA 24/05/1962
ERCOLINI LUCA 29/11/1979
STANZIOLA ANTONIA 13/05/1981
ROMANO CARMINE 18/07/1959
DIOTALLEVI ANTONIO 11/08/1960
RUPPERT CORINNA 25/05/1962
MARRANI MAURIZIO 08/05/1967
BRUFANI GRAZIANO 08/11/1969
LAURENTI PATRIZIA 28/11/1970
SCOTONI MARIA CRISTINA 15/11/1964
RINALDI GIULIA 06/06/1975
PIOVANO VALENTINA 21/1011975
TASSI LAURA 05/03/1974
SCARABATTOLI GABRIELE 11/08/1978
ZAGARI ANTONIO 10/02/1971
FIORUCCI TIZIANA 03/08/1978
VESCOVI PATRIZIA 27/0911977
PADELLA DAVID 16/08/1984
QUAGLINO BIAGIO 18/11/1986
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PGPCO01000X
PGIS02400G
PGRH01001T
PGVC010007
PGPS030008
PGIC83700D
PGIC84300R
PGIS00300E
PGIS014001
PGPS030008
PGTF040001
PGTF040001
PGIC825007
PGIC847004
PGPS030008
PGMM21300Q
PGIS034006
PGPS02000N
PGIC85100Q
PGTE01000A
PGIS02400G
PGMM21400G
PGPS02000N
PGIS03600T
PGPS030008
PGTEO1000A
PGPC01000X
PGPS030008
PGRH01001T
PGIS00300E
PGPC07000G
PGPC02000E
PGVC010007
PGPS030008
PGPS09000X
PGPS030008
PGPS030008
PGPC04000Q
PGIS026007
PGPC07000G
PGIS026007
PGIS00200P
PGIS03100P
PGIC84300R
PGIC80700N
PGIS00300E
PGIC869001
PGIC84300R
PGRHO01001T
PGIC82300G
PGPS02000N
PGTEO1000A
PGMM18600L
PGRH01001T
PGTEO1000A
PGTF040001
PGTFO010005
PGIC834002
PGIC825007
PGIC83700D
PGTF010005
PGIS02800V
PGIC85900A
PGIS01100D
PGIC86600D
PGIC86000E
PGMM21400G
PGIS034006
PGPS02000N
PGIC84400L
PGTF02701G
PGIS03300A
PGRHO1001T
PGTF02701G
PGTF010005
PGIC85000X
PGVC010007
PGIC82200Q
PGPCO1000X
PGPCO1000X
PGPCO01000X
PGIC84300R
PGIC84400L
PGIC834002
PGIC83500T
PGPC01000X
PGIC81400R
PGPC01000X
PGIC84400L
PGPCO5000A
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X



MUSICA SC
MUSICA SC
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MUSICA SC
MUSICA SC
MUSICA SC
MUSICA SC
MUSICA SC
MUSICA SC

SC.
SC.
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SC.
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SC.
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SC.
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SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
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SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.

MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
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MOT.
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MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
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NN
NN
NN
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NN
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NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN

TINTI ANNALISA
PORZI ELEONORA
MARIOTTI ANNALAURA
CAGNINI ELENA
BERTINI DIANA
ORTICA FEDERICO
BERIONNI STEFANO
BELLUCCI SIMONA
MARIONNI CATIUSCIA
OLEVANO STEFANO
TORTI DIANA
MANCUSO CHIARA
PIERMATTI GIACOMO
PALOMBA ELEONORA
MARIONI CHIARA
CECCHETTI ALESSIA
CAPACCI ALICE
ROSSI CECILIA
BALDUCCI ANNA CHIARA
SCARPONI PAOLA
CASAGRANDE ELENA
PIERGENTILI TAZIO
CICCONOFRI CARMEN
ACCIAIO GIORGIO
COSTANZI ALESSIO
MOLA FABIO
FUMANTI MICHELE
PRESCIUTTI SARA
CALANDRI FILIPPO
SAGRETTI LUCIA
PETRINI GIOVANNI
CASCELLI GLORIA
EVANGELISTA MARCO
CIAVARRELLA  ALFRED
INEI ELENA

ROSI ANNALISA
FANINI FABRIZIO
BASTIANELLI ELEONORA
CANNELLI LORENZO
PONTANI NICOLA
MENCARONI SILVIA
RICCARDINI MATTEO
CALISTRONI FABRIZIO
SENSI MARCO
BETTI SORBELLI VALENTINA
SALDI CLAUDIA
BARROVECCHIO ALESSANDRO
FICOLA CORRADO
PALINI MAURO
DELLE GROTTI MARIA
SERAFINI PAOLO
BALDUCCI LUCIA
MATOZZA ANTONELLA
NELLI FRANCESCO
PIAZZA GIANMARCO
VOZZELLA MARIA ROSARIA
SQUADRONI CLAUDIA
SERAFINI SILVIA
MACRI ANTONIO
BATTISTI ENRICO MARIA
SCIALLA TERESA
MOLINI STEFANO
AIELLO CRISTINA
GIOVANNINI FEDERICA
BRUNOZZI LUCA
TRAMPETTI ANGELO
TRANCANELLI ~ SIMONE
PALAZZETTI ANDREA
VINTI ALESSIO
CONT!I MATTEO
COPPOLA ALESSANDRO
MANNELLO GIULIA
POGGI LUANA
CIUCHI VITTORIA
JAHO EVIS
SALAMIDA FRANCESCA
BEVILACQUA  GIANNI
SANTOPAOLO DEBORA
BELLATALLA IRENE
GRILLI ANTONIO
BONDI DANIELA
CIMINO DOMENICO
TURCO SALVATORE
GASPARRINI CRISTINA
VAGNETTI FEDERICA
ROSSELLI RICCARDO
MARIANI ALESSIA
FALBO ANGELA
ANGELI MAURA
BELLONI MARIA LAURA
RECINELLA ELISA
CALVELLI ROSARIA
FIORONI LUCA

06/04/1982
06/11/1990
20/10/1983
25/09/1982
15/04/1962
21/09/1979
16/03/1984
31/1211970
26/12/1969
27/09/1987
25/05/1972
01/09/1981
21/05/1986
24/05/1981
27/10/1981
07/10/1992
01/12/1988
23/11/1987
18/01/1981
11/10/1975
21/11/1991
16/10/1974
04/11/1986
14/05/1985
16/12/1991
18/08/1982
06/07/1984
15/04/1976
14/09/1995
22/07/1985
25/05/1994
23/11/1990
10/07/1984
02/08/1993
12/02/1993
05/09/1988
04/08/1978
23/06/1986
04/01/1989
23/01/1993
25/10/1974
19/05/1981
16/09/1964
04/06/1990
14/10/1990
10/11/1983
26/11/1984
21/04/1977
21/12/1982
20/06/1992
12/05/1966
25/01/1975
23/06/1980
11/06/1988
16/06/1981
08/10/1967
01/09/1983
07/06/1980
2710711982
26/10/1974
07/11/1956
12/03/1988
23/03/1983
03/11/1989
29/01/1972
28/01/1962
24/03/1990
01/12/1986
14/02/1988
31/05/1986
07/10/1972
27/08/1986
13/07/1965
06/05/1989
20/03/1987
26/02/1967
11/11/1972
04/03/1969
04/03/1980
12/05/1975
30/12/1981
07/03/1980
23/07/1973
25/08/1967
23/04/1987
23/02/1986
11/10/1974
21/06/1982
30/09/1976
05/08/1967
09/08/1979
01/11/1976
30/04/1990
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PGIC847004
PGIC80700N
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGIC833006
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGIC82200Q
PGIS02400G
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGPCO07000G
PGPC01000X

‘PGPC01000X

PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGIC83700D
PGPC01000X
PGPC07000G
PGRI010008
PGPC01000X
PGPCO01000X
PGPC01000X
PGIS00400A
PGIC84400L
PGPC01000X
PGIC847004
PGIS00300E
PGIC84500C
PGIC85100Q
PGIC834002
PGPC07000G
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGIC84300R
PGPC01000X
PGIC84300R
PGPC01000X
PGPC01000X
PGIC853008
PGIC833006
PGTF02701G
PGPC04000Q
PGIC84300R
PGIC83700D
PGMM21400G
PGIC85300B
PGPC01000X
PGIC85000X
PGIC80700N
PGIS034006
PGIS02900P
PGPS030008
PGPS030008
PGPC07000G
PGIS02800V
PGTDO01000V
PGIS026007
PGSD03000P
PGIC86400T
PGSD03000P
PGIS03300A
PGRHO01001T
PGIS02400G
PGPC07000G
PGTD01000V
PGTD11000Q
PGTF010005
PGPS09000X
PGIS03300A
PGIC834002
PGPS09000X
PGIS034006
PGIS026007
PGIS00400A
PGIC85100Q
PGIS02900P
PGPC02000E
PGIC85100Q
PGIC84800X
PGTF02701G
PGIS02900P
PGPM010004
PGTF010005
PGIC862006
PGIS02900P
PGIS02900P
PGIC870005
PGIC83700D
PGTDO01000V
PGIC86000E
PGTDO1000V
PGIC85100Q
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A080
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AO60
AO60
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AO60
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AQE0
A0B0
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SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.
SC.

MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
MOT.
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TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
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TECNOLOG NN
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TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
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TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN

ENA
GIOVANNINI
CAVARGINI
PAVIGLIANITI
SMACCHIA
CHIACCHIERA
GULLIA

BEI CLEMENTI
SILVESTRI
GIOVAGNOLI
PETESSE
BARONE
FRANCHI
DAMICO
STOCCHI
GORETTI
REGNICOLI
GINEPRI
PINI
CIANNAVEI
GIROLOMINI
ROSSI
PICCHI
ALLEGRINI
MENESTO
TROILO
ROSCINI
MOROSI
DORONZO
RADICI
ALLASIA
CESARINI
POMPEI
COCCIA
CORAZZI
UCCELLANI
CIAVAGLIA
CIANCABILLA
MARANI
PERONE
BARLUZZI
FRITTELLA
CICCONOFRI
GIOVAGNOLI
ESPOSITO
SCHICCHI
BALLOTTI
LOMBRICI
SBARRA
CARDINALI
CONTINI
FULCO
SIRCHIO
BENEDETTI
PIPOLO
ORFEI
TEMPERATO
VEDOVATI
MONSIGNORI
FRANCHINI
CAPACCI
FILIPPA
ALBO
GAMBUCCI
DE SANTIS
BISCOTTINI
FRANCHI
SPACCINI
TEGA
BERETTINI
TARDIOLI
ROSSI
SILVANI
BOCCHINO
BENEDETTI
BOLDRINI
MINCIOTTI
REA
CLEMENTI
URBANI
PIERI
CAPACCIOLA
ROGARI
MEARELLI
CASTELLANI
NARDI
TRUBBIANELLI!
ASCIUTTI
MORELLI
TAPPERI
PROVVIDENZA
GABBARELLI
PIERINI

PINA 02/07/1985
FABIO 28/11/1975
FABIO 07/08/1976
FABIO 26/09/1981
GABRIELE 18/03/1963
ROBERTO 25/01/1967
DANIELE 31/07/1978
FRANCESCO GIL 23/11/1955
SIMONA 03/02/1973
MARIA ALESSAN 29/06/1972
GABRIELLA 21/03/1979
PAOLA 29/06/1966
ELISABETTA 02/09/1971
MICHELE 1510711977
MASSIMO 28/09/1983
MARTA 22/12/1980
GIAN FRANCO  02/04/1981
SABRINA 02/09/1969
CHIARA 05/01/1975
MARIA EMILIA  16/07/1979
DANIELA 07/01/1979
ERIKA 16/12/1982
NICOLA 02/12/1983
ANNA MARIA 08/03/1965
FRANCESCA 03/03/1981
ANTONIO 07/06/1986
VALENTINA 30/07/1984
SERENA 2711111978
SAVIO 18/01/1982
ELISA 11/1211975
ELENA 26/11/1981
ANNA MARIA 16/09/1964
ROMINA 15/05/1976
VALENTINA 06/11/1982
CHIARA 25/07/1985
FRANCESCA 25/05/1970
CATIA 27/01/1984
MARTA 12/12/1988
LUISA 20/07/1974
MARIA 12/10/1986
ELISA 20/02/1980
VALERIO 21/02/1984
CARMEN 04/11/1986
ELISABETTA 23/12/1986
ROSANDRA 18/01/1979
LAURA 1710711979
FANNY 23/01/1990
VIRGINIA 30/05/1984
FIORELLA 14/086/1977
RAFFAELLA 23/11/1974
MELISSA 02/05/1978
ALESSANDRO  15/09/1986
VALENTINA 11/01/1984
LUIGI 09/01/1984
ORNELLA 10/07/1983
STEFANO 13/10/1967
MARCO 1710171991
LAURA 04/11/1983
ILARIA 31/01/1980
RAFFAELA 09/11/1970
ALICE 01/12/1988
FABIOLA 06/04/1986
LAURA 18/06/1981
MARTA 22/06/1991
MATTEO 18/06/1989
GIOIA 23/08/1984
ALICE 30/01/1991
LUCIA 09/12/1986
SAMUELE 16/07/1977
GIANLUCA 13/02/1969
MARIA 16/09/1984
CLAUDIA 24/11/1984
GIULIA 25/09/1991
FRANCESCO 17/07/1991
CLAUDIA 23/02/1990
ERICA 16/07/1988
MAILA 16/05/1988
FRANCESCA 17102/1988
ELISA 12/12/1987
VERONICA 2711111987
MICHELA 30/03/1987
PAOLO 28/06/1986
ILARIA 15/07/1984
SILVIA 01/07/1978
DANIELE 27/03/1975
PAOLO 21/0711973
MAURIZIO 07/07/1961
ALESSANDRO  04/04/1988
ISABELLA 1710411970
ELISA 10/09/11975
GIULIO 22/02/1985
ELEONORA 16/09/1984
LORENZO 13/12/1980
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PGPM01000¢
PGTD01000\
PGPC05000¢
PGIS02900P
PGTF02701C
PGPS02000N
PGEE01700A
PGIS02400G
PGPCO1000X
PGIS03300A
PGRHO01000F
PGIS02900P
PGIC84300R
PGIC833006
PGTF02701C
PGIS03300A
PGIS03300A
PGVC010007
PGIS00300E
PGIS026007
PGPS02000N
PGTF040001
PGTF02701G
PGTF040001
PGPC02000E
PGTE01000A
PGIS01100D
PGPC07000G
PGPC02000E
PGTF02701G
PGPS02000N
PGTD11000C
PGIS034006
PGTD11000Q
PGIS034006
PGIS034006
PGIS02900P
PGPS09000X
PGIS034006
PGVC010007
PGTF010005
PGIC84900Q
PGPC01000X
PGIS02900P
PGPC01000X
PGPS02000N
PGPS02000N
PGIS00300E
PGTF010005
PGTEO01000A
PGIC84300R
PGTD11000Q
PGSDO3000P
PGIS034006
PGIC82300G
PGIC83700D
PGPS030008
PGPS02000N
PGIS014001
PGIS03100P
PGIC83700D
PGTF010005
PGTF010005
PGPS030008
PGTF040001
PGIC85100Q
PGPS02000N
PGTF010005
PGIS00200P
PGIS00200P
PGIS02900P
PGIS03600T
PGIS026007
PGPS09000X
PGIS034006
PGTF040001
PGTD11000Q
PGIS02900P
PGIS034006
PGIS02900P
PGIS02900P
PGIS02400G
PGIS00200P
PGTE01000A
PGTF010005
PGVC010007
PGPC07000G
PGIS02900P
PGIS034006
PGTE01000A
PGIS02900P
PGIS02900P
PGIC85900A



TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG.NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN

110
11
112
113
114
115
116

118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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134
135
136
137
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140
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168
169
170
171
172
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175
176
177
178

FATTORETTI  ROMINA 27/05/1969
PANFILI FEDERICO 21/05/1966
FERRETTI STEFANIA 26/12/1968
LAMPIS FABRIZIO 25/10/1975
ALLEGRETTI  LUCIA 27/01/1990
INNOCENZI GIULIA 23/11/1985
BARONI LETIZIA 17/10/1984
PAPI ELISABETTA  06/09/1980
LANDI RICCARDO 20/01/1975
SPORTOLARO CARLO 21/07/1966
BIZZARRI MADDALENA  04/07/1975
OTTAVIANI MASSIMILIANO  14/03/1968
PESCETELLI DONATO 17/01/1984
OTTAVIANI CARLO’ 16/04/1983
BALDONI FABIO 19/03/1976
ZIARELLI MATTEO 02/07/1988
BELLIGI CHIARA 25/03/1987
GUBBIOTTI GABRIELE 08/01/1986
DIONIGI ELISA 06/01/1984
GISARELLA SALVATORE  07/01/1982
BROCCATELLI ELENA 31/08/1981
SEQUINO NUNZIATA 2710411979
BRAGANTI MARTA 18/07/1977
AQUILINI FLAVIA 13/08/1975
MINGHETTI ALESSANDRA  12/10/1963
PEPI STEFANO 06/01/1974
GUBBIOTTI ROBERTO 14/06/1978
ROSSI FEDERICA 10/05/1987
PICCIANI CARLA 11/10/1978
PETRALIA GIOVANNA 05/11/1978
BOCUS CLAUDIA 05/05/1980
EPIFANI STEFANO 25/07/1984
MINELLI ELEONORA 27/06/1989
CACCIAMANI  IRENE 31/07/1988
BRILLI GIULIA 30/01/1988
TUZIO LUCIA 18/03/1986
ANDERINI ELISABETTA  03/03/1983
MATTIACCI SIMONA 05/05/1975
FERRAMOSCHE MARCO 19/07/1966
BRUSCHINI MONICA 03/10/1977
PESARESI ANDREA 31/12/1974
ZACCARDI DANIELA 22/05/1973
FERRONI GIACOMO 11/05/1978
ZIARELLI SIMONE 09/10/1990
SPACCINI ALESSIO 27/06/1988
ZAZZERA STEFANIA 03/01/1983
ALAIMO RAFFAELLA 15/05/1971
CASCHETTO  ANTONIO 26/10/1980
COCIMANO SILVIA 15/03/1986
MORI ERIKA 09/03/1984
PALADIN CHIARA 20/1211973
BOTTA MATTEO 15/09/1966
MAZZACRELLI ~ ALESSIO 21/0411979
NOCENTINI GIULIO 20/04/1979
MUSU MARIA LAURA  12/11/1970
GUARDUCCI  ANNARITA 11/06/1959
LANDRINI GIOVANNI 18/08/1983
MOSCETTI MARIA LUISA  06/05/1978
CALZUOLA ELENA 17/04/1985
CANTONI ANDREA 01/08/1981
CAPEZZALI MASSIMILIANO  24/04/1976
CERBELLA AMBRA 21/09/1990
PANFILI GIACOMO MARIA 25/12/1988
GIULIANI MANUELA 08/11/1980
FORTINI ADAMO 20/10/1972
LANDI NICOLETTA 16/03/1972
BONAVITA MARILENE 25/02/1961
VOLPE EVA 09/06/1983
FIORUCCI ELENA 12/12/1982
BALDELLI ANDREA 02/11/1973
CAPPANNELLI ALESSANDRO  09/06/1986
DE GIULI FRANCESCO VIT 01/08/1972
ELEUTERI ELISA 31/03/1981
IEMALI CRISTIANA 09/1011977
PIMPINELLI PIERPAOLO 16/12/1967
CAMPODIFIORI FLAVIA 06/01/1986
CHECCuUCCI ELEONORA 06/12/1974
STAGNI FILIPPO 09/05/1980
SALADINO PAOLA 15/11/11979
TRIBOLATI SIMONE 18/02/1974
RONCA EMANUELE 20/11/1985
LUCREZI LUCA 26/07/1984
SDEI LORENZO 29/11/1980
BINACCI LUCA 02/09/1978
DALL'OLIO OMBRETTA 10/03/1970
FABBRI VALENTINA 23/09/1988
ALBI GABRIELE 11/09/1987
SERINO BARBARA 12/05/1976
LANARI FRANCESCO  19/10/1987
PICCIOLO MASSIMO BENEL 21/03/1970
BETTI SORBELLI CHIARA 09/06/1986
CECCARINI BENEDETTO  28/03/1979
MALENA ROSSELLA 25/02/1983
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PGIS02900P
PGIS02400G
PGTF040001
PGPS09000X
PGIC84300R
PGPS02000N
PGPS02000N
PGIC83000P
PGIC869001
PGIC84300R
PGIS02900P
PGTF040001
PGPS02000N
PGPS02000N
PGIS02900P
PGIS02900P
PGTD11000Q
PGIS02900P
PGIS02900P
PGIS00200P
PGPS02000N
PGIC82300G
PGSD03000P
PGPS02000N
PGIC840009
PGTF040001
PGIS02900P
PGIS03600T
PGIS02900P
PGMM111007
PGIC83700D
PGTF040001
PGIS034006
PGTF040001
PGTF040001
PGTF010005
PGIS02800V
PGIS03300A
PGIC80800D
PGIS02800P
PGIC83700D
PGPS02000N
PGIS02900P
PGTF010005
PGIS00300E
PGTF040001
PGIC84900Q
PGVC010007
PGIS02900P
PGIS03600T
PGIS01100D
PGIS02900P
PGMM21400G
PGTD11000Q
PGIS03300A
PGIC840009
PGIS02900P
PGIS01100D
PGIS034006
PGIS02900P
PGIS02900P
PGMM21400G
PGIS02400G
PGIC84300R
PGIS02900P
PGTF02701G
PGIC833006
PGTD11000Q
PGTF02701G
PGTD11000Q
PGIS034006
PGIC84300R
PGPS02000N
PGIS01100D
PGPS030008
PGIS02900P
PGPS02000N
PGIS03300A
PGIC841005
PGIS01100D
PGPC07000G
PGIC84300R
PGPS02000N
PGIS034006
PGIC834002
PGPC07000G
PGIS02900P
PGEEO01700A
PGTD11000Q
PGTFO010005
PGIS00200P
PGTD11000Q
PGIC840009
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AB25
AB25
AC25
AC25
AC25

TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
TECNOLOG NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA'STF'NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STE NN
LINGUA STE NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STf NN
LINGUA STt NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STt NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STt NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STE NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STf NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STt NN
LINGUA-STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STF NN
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FABBRI NICOLA
AUGUSTO TITO

FRON ROBERT
ROSI PAOLA
BRUNOZZI FRANCESCA
FORNETTI DANIELE
SAGUTO MASSIMILIANO
NATALI ELEONORA
DE BONIS LORELLA
NINOTTA ROSETTA
MAZUR AGNIESZKA JUS
CASAFORTE CRISTIANA
BICCHIARELLI ~ GIULIA
BISCONTINI MARTA
CITTA MAURIZIO
BARBADORI LETIZIA
MASSOLI MARTINA
BOSCO EVA

ROSSI LARA

PINTO GIUSEPPINA
TRINARI TIZIANA
BOCO GIUSEPPINA
MANCINELLI BARBARA
MORRONI ALESSIA
LUCREZI SILVIA
REYES ARMELLA MARIA ISABEL
SIGNORELLI MARIA CRISTINA
SAGUTO MASSIMILIANO
DE BONIS LORELLA
ROSI PAOLA
PUGNALI MARTA
DOMINICI CHIARA
MARINI SIMONA
CIANI SILVIA
ZIANNI TERESA
ROCCHI FEDERICA
PADULA LUIGINA
LUCHETTI SUSANNA
PEPPOLONI DIANA
PETRICCA FRANCESCO
ADONI LUCIA

DE GRUTTOLA RAISSA
LICATA ANTONELLA
MUGNANI MARTINE
TONI SABRINA
BISCONTINI MARTA
CITTA MAURIZIO
MASSOLI MARTINA
VECCHIO SONIA
BARBADORI LETIZIA
ROSSI LARA
BICCHIARELLI  GIULIA
MONTAGNA ROSA
LISCIO ROMINA
CASAFORTE CRISTIANA
MALTESE ALESSIA
BONGIOVANNI  ELISA
BOSCO EVA
MIGLIOZZI TERESA
MANCINI ERIKA
PAGLIALUNGA  ISABELLA
CIURNELLI LUISA
CIANCALEONI  CHIARA
MAGNA CHIARA

DEL FURIA CARLA
FINOCCHI ANNALISA
MELE TONIA
PINTO GIUSEPPINA
GIACCHI ‘MAURIZIO
CUCINOTTA IVANA
MANCINELLI MICHELA
TRINARI TIZIANA
OLIVIERI MONIA
GAMBUCCI ELENA
RIBIGINI HEROS
BOCO GIUSEPPINA
MILES! ANDREA PATRIZ
MANCINELLI BARBARA
TORRICELLI ELENA
STROPPA STEFANIA
MORRONI ALESSIA
ARMENTANO  VALERIA
RESIA MARINELLA
LEPRI ANDREA
LUCREZI SILVIA
GNAVOLINI MELISSA
TANGREDI MONICA
GIANNONE JESSICA
REYES ARMELLZ MARIA ISABEL
MONACCHIA  MASSIMILIANO
SIGNORELLI MARIA CRISTINA
TINTI ANNALISA
FORNETTI DANIELE

29/01/1979
05/05/1960
11/06/1985
23/04/1989
19/09/1965
2711211977
28/11/1976
08/06/1979
04/07/1966
03/11/1959
25/10/1978
17/03/1978
14/10/1987
25/09/1980
09/07/1982
04/09/1965
04/10/1988
06/08/1985
15/07/1985
13/08/1973
1710711975
30/05/1974
21/06/1972
14/10/1974
12/06/1974
04/06/1985
22/1011971
28/11/1976
04/07/1866
23/04/1969
10/05/1981
19/04/1983
08/01/1975
31/05/1984
13/09/1981
20/12/1987
24/03/1979
13/08/1988
22/07/1982
13/10/1984
21/02/1960
21/01/1989
13/06/1971
24/08/1972
09/07/1970
25/09/1980
09/07/1982
04/10/1988
22/09/1976
04/09/1965
15/07/1985
14/10/1987
26/06/1987
01/01/1981
17/03/1978
29/01/1990
28/01/1979
06/08/1985
08/10/1981
07/09/1981
27/03/1979
13/01/1960
10/06/1987
18/03/1980
02/07/1970
13/02/1980
13/06/1971
13/08/1973

. 08/06/1971

19/10/1984
18/09/1975
1710711975
11/04/1972
12/04/1990
08/01/1975
30/05/1974
27/07/1863
21/06/1972
25/06/1983
24/01/1969
14/10/1974
29/09/1980
08/01/1972
16/06/1990
12/06/1974
20/05/1975
13/02/1972
12/03/1982
04/06/1985
01/10/1980
22/1011971
06/04/1982
2711211977

PG
SA
EE
PG
PG
PG
PA
PG

AG
EE
PG
PG
PG
PA
AN
PG
BN
PG
TA
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
EE
PG
PA
PG
PG
PG

PG
PG
MT
TE
MT
PG
PG
RI

PG
AV
PG
PG
PG
PG
PA
PG
SR
AN
PG
PG
MT

PG
TP

GR
BN
NA
PG
]

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
TA
TA
EE
ME
PG
PG
mC
PG
PG

' PG

EE
PG
PG
RM
PG
PG
Ccs
AN
PG
PG
EE
PG
EE
RM
PG
PG
PG

335
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32,5
31,5
30
29
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28,5
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26,5
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26
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255

25
25
24
22,95

128
73,5
59,5
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PGTD11000C
PGIS03300A
PGVC010007
PGVC010007
PGPC07000C
PGPCO02000E
PGIC840009
PGRHO01000F
PGTF040001
PGIC853008
PGPS02000N
PGIC86100A
PGIS02800V
PGIS02900P
PGTD11000C
PGTEO01000A
PGIS00300E
PGSD03000P
PGIS026007
PGIS03300A
PGIC825007
PGIC84900Q
PGIC84300R
PGIS00200P
PGIC847004
PGPC07000C
PGPCO05000A
PGIC840009
PGTF040001
PGVCO010007
PGRI010008
PGIS00300E
PGVC010007
PGIC85000X
PGPS030008
PGPM010004
PGPCO07000C
PGPS030008
PGTEO1000A
PGPMO010004
PGIC842001
PGTEO1000A
PGIS02400G
PGIC85100Q
PGRI01003B
PGIS02900P
PGTD11000Q
PGIS00300E
PGIC85100Q
PGTEO1000A
PGIS026007
PGIS02800V
PGPC01000X
PGIS00300E
PGIC86100A
PGPS02000N
PGIC84300R
PGSD03000P
PGPS09000X
PGRHO1000R
PGIC833006
PGPS09000X
PGIC83500T
PGIS026007
PGIS014001
PGIS026007
PGIC84300R
PGIS03300A
PGIC838009
PGIC86000E
PGVC010007
PGIC825007
PGIC84500C
PGIC82200Q
PGIC85100Q
PGIC843800Q
PGIC86400T
PGIC84300R
PGIC85100Q
PGPS02000N
PGIS00200P
PGPC07000G
PGIC862006
PGIS034006
PGIC847004
PGIS02900P
PGPS09000X
PGIC862006
PGPCO07000G
PGIS03600T
PGPC05000A
PGIC847004
PGPC02000E
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ADOD
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LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
SECONDAR CH
SECONDAR CH
SECONDAR CH
SECONDAR DH
SECONDAR DH
SECONDAR DH
SECONDAR EH
SECONDAR EH
SECONDAR EH
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STi NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA ST NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STF NN
LINGUA STI NN
LINGUA STI NN

.CIANI SILVIA 31/05/1984
NATALI ELEONORA 08/06/1979
LUCHETTI SUSANNA 13/08/1988
MUGNANI MARTINE 24/08/1972
PROIETTI LAURA 12/06/1985
BONGIOVANNI  ELISA 28/01/1979
PAGLIALUNGA ISABELLA 27/03/1979
TORRES MALDO MARIA INES 28/08/1968
MAGNA CHIARA 18/03/1980
CUCINOTTA IVANA 19/10/1984
OLIVIERI MONIA 11/04/1972
RIBIGINI HEROS 08/01/1975
REYES ARMELLA MARIA ISABEL  04/06/1985
Luzi SIMONE 16/08/1975
PETRICCA FRANCESCO 13/10/1984
ACCIAIO GIORGIO 14/05/1985
Luzi SIMONE 16/08/1975
PETRICCA FRANCESCO 13/10/1984
ACCIAIO GIORGIO 14/05/1985
LuZI SIMONE 16/08/1975
PETRICCA FRANCESCO 13/10/1984
ACCIAIO GIORGIO 14/05/1985
MENICHETTI ANNALISA 03/10/1975
BENYAHIA HANIFA 02/02/1955
ALUNNI FRANCESCA 13/10/1977
DOMINICI CHIARA 19/04/1983
CORDELLI GIULIA 02/07/1985
ROCCHI FEDERICA 20/12/1987
PADULA LUIGINA 24/03/1979
PEPPOLONI DIANA 22/07/1982
ZIANNI TERESA 13/09/1981
VECCHIO SONIA 22/09/1976
LISCIO ROMINA 01/01/1981
DEL FURIA CARLA 02/07/1970
GIACCHI MAURIZIO 08/06/1971
MILESI ANDREA PATRIZ 27/07/1963
LEPRI ANDREA 16/06/1990
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PGIC85000X
PGRHO1000R
PGPS030008
PGIC85100Q
PGIC83700D
PGIC84300R
PGIC833006
PGIS026007
PGIS026007
PGIC86000E
PGIC84500C
PGIC85100Q
PGPC07000G
PGPCO07000G
PGPMO010004
PGIS00400A
PGPCO07000G
PGPMO010004
PGIS00400A
PGPCO07000G
PGPMO010004
PGIS00400A
PGIS034006
PGPCO07000G
PGIS00200P
PGIS00300E
PGPC07000G
PGPMO010004
PGPC07000G
PGTEO01000A
PGPS030008
PGIC85100Q
PGIS00300E
PGIS014001
PGIC838009
PGIC86400T
PGIS034006



